SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572 106 S
— DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ENGINEERING
SHRIDEVT CALENDAR OF EVENTS

. {-&-5: Eé-é:
11l Semester BE AUGUST 2024 to JAN 2025 Session i
AUBUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
| Date M| Date |Da Date |Day|  Activities Date | Day Date
19/08/24 | 01/09/24 |sun 01/10/24 01/11/24 [Fri 01/12/24
20/08/24) Tue | 02709724 [mon [ AT TR IRI 02710724 02/11/24 |Sat Bali Padyami 02/12/24
21/08/24wed| E T 03/09/24|Tue | | 03/10/24 03/11/24 |Sun 03/12/24
22/08/24 Thu 04/09/24 [Wed | T T T 04/10/24 | 04711724 [Mon # HODs Meeting 04/12/24
23/08/24|Fri 05/05/24 |Th _ 05/10/24 05/11/24 [Tee |  [* | o5/12/24

fe4/08/24sat 06/09/24 |Fri 06/10/24 06/11/24 |Wed [ERVRTERTETS 06/12/24

2s/08/24 sun | 07/09/24 |Sat E‘-m:sh LS 07710724 lorrarzalme || [ o7/12/24

26/08/24 Mon 08/09/24 | Sun 08/10/24 08/11/24 |Fri # bep Activity 08/12/24

27/08/24 Tue 09/09/24 | Mon 09/10/24 gs/11/24 [set | | | o9s1z/24 [Fri

28/08/24 Wed 10/09/24|Tue | [ 10/10/24 10/11/24 |Sun 10/12/24 |Sat

29/08/24 Thu 11/09/24 |Wed [T =W 11/10/24 11/11/24 [Mon # HODs Meeting 11/12/24 [Sun

30/08/24|Fri 12/09/24 12/10/24 12710724 fTwe | 00 [* | 12/12/24 [Men TA Test - IIT

{s1/08/24)sat 13/09/24 |Fri 13/10/24 LBl 5 Deptl Staff Meeting 13/12/24 |Tue IA Test - IIT
No of Working Days: 12 14/09/24 | Sat 14/10/24 14/02/24 [Thu | | [ 17/12/24 [8at IA Test - IIT

15/09/24 |Sun 15/10/24 15/11/24 |Fri # Dep Activity 18/12/24 [Sun

| 16/09/24 | Mon Eid-Milad 16/10/24 16/11/24 [sat | [|* | 19/12/24 |Men # HODs Meeting

| 17/09/24|Twe | [ 17/10/24 17/11/24 |Sun 20/12/24 |Twe | |

| 18/09/24 [Wed R0 T RN 18/10/24 18/11/24 [Mon 21/12/24 |Wed $ Deptl Staff Meeting

| 19,09/24|Thu | [ 1s/10/24 19711724 [Twe | | | 22/12/24

i 20/09/24 |[Fri [ T LA 20/10/24 TRV § Deptl Staff Mecting

i 21/09/24|sat | [ 21/10/24 2a/18/24 [T | ]

| “4 person who never made a | 22/09/24 |Sun 22/10/24 22/11/24 |Fri # DepH Activity

1 mistake never tried anything | 23/09/24 |Mon IA Test - I 23/10/24 23/11/24 St | |

i new" 24/09/24 | Tue IA Test - I 24/10/24 24/11/24 [Sun

| Albert Einstein 25/09/24 |Wed IA Test - I 25/10/24 25/11/24 |Mon # HODs Meeting

| 26/09/24 [Thu 26/10/24 shiciide e L ...

27/09/24 |Fri
26/09/24 | Sat

27/10/24 27711724 [wed LT i

28/10/24 [Mon| TA Test - IT | 26/11/24 |Thu | |

29/09/24 | Sun 29/10/24 |Tue IA Test - IT 29/11/24 |Fri # Dept Activity
30/0%/24 Mon 30/10/24 |Wed IA Test - IT 30/11/24 |Sat

| 51/10/24 |Thu
Mo of Working Days: 22 No of Working Days: 22 Mo of Working Days: 23

A A ."T ™ \ . DU . 1
~[GF. Girish L) {or Numn:h"n ‘Viswanath)

Head of the Department Principal



